Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the name of the receiving party and date of execution previously recorded on Reel 003341 Frame 0117. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Receiving Party is "American Beacon Advisors, Inc." not "American Beacon, Inc." Date of execution is "02/22/05" not "02/23/05.".

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
AMR Investment Services, Inc.		02/22/2005	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	American Beacon Advisors, Inc.	
Street Address:	4151 Amon Carter Blvd.	
City:	Fort Worth	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	76155	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1983463	-PLANAHEAD CLASS-

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)321-4299

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-321-4200

Email: officeactions@brinkshofer.com

Correspondent Name: Nicholas G. de la Torre

Address Line 1: P. O. Box 10395

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60610

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	12901/275
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nicholas G. de la Torre
Signature:	/ngt/
	TRADEMARK

900114435 REEL: 003840 FRAME: 0448

.00 1983

OF\$ HO

Date:	08/22/2008

Total Attachments: 5

source=AMR Investment Services Assignment Cover Sheet#page1.tif source=AMR Investment Services Assignment Cover Sheet#page2.tif source=AMR Investment Services Assignment Cover Sheet#page3.tif source=AMR Investment Services Assignment Cover Sheet#page4.tif source=AMR Investment Services Assignment Cover Sheet#page5.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003840 FRAME: 0449

x Server

TRADEMARK	ASSIGNMENT
INADEMIANN	MODICINISIE IN I

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 07/03/2006 900052399

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVE	YANCE: CHANGE OF NAME				
CONVEYING PARTY DATA					
Name		Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	•
AMR Investment Ser	vices, Inc.		02/23/2005	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	
RECEIVING PARTY DATA					
Name:	American Bead	American Beacon, Inc.			
Street Address:	4333 Amon Ca	4333 Amon Carter Boulevard			
Internal Address:	MD-5675 Legal Department				
City:	Fort Worth	Fort Worth			
State/Country:	TEXAS				

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

76155

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1983463	-PLANAHEAD CLASS-

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Postal Code:

Entity Type:

(312)321-4299

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

CORPORATION: DELAWARE

Email:

officeactions@brinkshofer.com

Correspondent Name:

R Claerbaut / Brinks Hofer Gilson Lione

Address Line 1:

P.O. Box 10395

Address Line 4:

Chicago, ILLINOIS 60610

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	12901-275
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rochelle Claerbaut
Signature:	/rclaerbaut/
Date:	07/03/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003840 FRAME: 0450 RightFax

./06 10:09 PAGE 005/005 ,x Server

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 003840 FRAME: 0451

Facsimile Transmission

This company uses RightFAX® fax server software from RightFAX, Inc.

From:

Name:

USPTO ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

Fax Number:

Voice Phone: 571-272-3350

To:

Name:

R CLAERBAUT / BRINKS HOFER GILSON LIONE

Company:

P.O. BOX 10395 Fax Number: 13123214299

Voice Phone:

Fax Notes:

Pg# Description

- 1 Cover Page
- 2 570.TXT
- Document 1, Batch 692806

PTAS FAX PROCESSING

Date and time of transmission: Monday, July 03, 2006 10:02:54 PM

Number of pages including this cover sheet: 05

A RightFAX® Communicated Document

TRADEMARK REEL: 003840 FRAME: 0452

RECORDED: 08/22/2008